Ryans Room Service Menu

Bowl of Chips
with Garlic Aioli

Bowl of wedges
with Sweet Chilli and Sour Cream

Garlic Bread (4 slices)

Bruschetta
Traditional bruschetta served on crusty bread with marinated fetq,
balsamic glaze

Pork Belly Bites
Succulent twice cooked pork belly finished in an asian sticky soy

Vegetarian Burger
Veg pattie, lettuce, tomato, avocado, sliced cheese and
tomato chutney served with chips

Ace Beef Burger
Beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon and egg served with chips

Steak Sandwich
Fillet steak, lettuce, tomato, charred onion, bacon, BBQ sauce
served with chips

Fish and Chips
Grilled, pan fried, battered fish of the day served with a garden salad,
chips and garlic aioli

Chicken Parmigiana
Served with a choice of 2 sides

Angus Scotch Fillet
300g Angus scotch fillet served with a choice of 2 sides and a sauce

Vegetarian Gnocchi
Potato gnocchi, brown sage butter, blistered cherry tomato,

roasted pumpkin, spinach and pine nuts, carrot puree and shaved parmesan

Roast of the Day
Served with roast potato, pumpkin and steamed vegetables

Seafood Chowder
Served with crusty bread

12.00

14.00

9.50

12.50

19.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

30.00

32.00

50.00

32.00

28.00

24.00



Sides
Garden Salad 6.00
Steamed Vegetables  8.00
Mash Potato 6.00
Chips 4.00

Garlic Prawn Topper 6.00

Children’s Choice

Gravy
Mushroom
Peppercorn

Creamy Garlic

Under 12yrs only

Bangers & mash, or chips & vegetables 12.00
Nuggets & chips with tomato sauce 12.00
Battered flathead & chips with fomato sauce 12.00
Desserts

All served with cream or ice cream
Chocolate Panna Cofta 12.50
with chocolate & kahlua sauce
Sticky Date Pudding 12.50
with butterscotch sauce
Lemon Cheesecake 12.50
Apple Crumble 12.50
with custard
Chocolate Self-saucing Pudding 12.50
lce Cream Sundae 11.00
with nuts & topping
Kids Ice Cream Sundae 7.00



Hot Beverages

Cappuccino 4.50
Latte 4.50
Flat White 4.50
Long Black 4.50
Espresso 4.00
Hot Chocolate 4.50

Drinking chocolate with steamed milk and marshmallows

Tea 3.00
English breakfast, earl grey, lipton or green tea



