Ryans Room Service Menu

Bowl of Chips with Garlic Aioli	12.00
Bowl of wedges with Sweet Chilli and Sour Cream	14.00
Garlic Bread (4 slices)	9.50
Bruschetta Traditional bruschetta served on crusty bread with marinated feta, balsamic glaze	12.50
Pork Belly Bites Succulent twice cooked pork belly finished in an asian sticky soy	19.00
Vegetarian Burger Veg pattie, lettuce, tomato, avocado, sliced cheese and tomato chutney served with chips	24.00
Ace Beef Burger Beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon and egg served with chips	24.00
Steak Sandwich Fillet steak, lettuce, tomato, charred onion, bacon, BBQ sauce served with chips	24.00
Fish and Chips Grilled, pan fried, battered fish of the day served with a garden salad, chips and garlic aioli	30.00
Chicken Parmigiana Served with a choice of 2 sides	32.00
Angus Scotch Fillet 300g Angus scotch fillet served with a choice of 2 sides and a sauce	50.00
Vegetarian Gnocchi Potato gnocchi, brown sage butter, blistered cherry tomato, roasted pumpkin, spinach and pine nuts, carrot puree and shaved parmesan	32.00
Roast of the Day Served with roast potato, pumpkin and steamed vegetables	28.00
Seafood Chowder Served with crusty bread	24.00

Sides

Garden Salad	6.00	Gravy
Steamed Vegetables	8.00	Mushroom
Mash Potato	6.00	Peppercorn
Chips	4.00	Creamy Garlic
Garlic Prawn Topper	6.00	

Children's Choice		
Under 12yrs only		
Bangers & mash, or chips & vegetables	12.00	
Nuggets & chips with tomato sauce	12.00	
Battered flathead & chips with tomato sauce	12.00	
Desserts		
All served with cream or ice cream		
Chocolate Panna Cotta with chocolate & kahlua sauce	12.50	
Sticky Date Pudding with butterscotch sauce	12.50	
Lemon Cheesecake	12.50	
Apple Crumble with custard	12.50	
Chocolate Self-saucing Pudding	12.50	

<u> </u>	
Ice Cream Sundae with nuts & topping	11.00
Kids Ice Cream Sundae	7.00

Cappuccino	4.50
Latte	4.50
Flat White	4.50
Long Black	4.50
Espresso	4.00
Hot Chocolate Drinking chocolate with steamed milk and marshmallows	4.50
Tea English breakfast, earl grey, lipton or green tea	3.00